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Wilson Hudson
Skjold Trey
Dearing William
Lackey Alec
Houk Grayson
Duran Isaac
Roe Wyatt
Cochran Landon
Ritchey Kaid
Rollison Colten
Smith Clark
Bean Nick
Johnson Seth
Hogue Alexander
Johnson Brody
Wood Scot
Woodruff Will
Adams Nathan
Bilka Jack
Helsel Benjamin
Stemm Elijah
Elson Logan
Forbes Grady
Miller Aidan
Bankes Aiden
Brown Reece
Goldean Corgan
Smith Zack
Massey Braden
Anderson James
Reinhart Liam
Soto Logan
Allen Xavier
Richards Seth
Goldean Jack

Overall Finish List

Boys

MS Boys 10:30am

Team

Sheridan
River View
Tri-Valley
Sheridan
Crooksville
John Glenn
John Glenn
River View
John Glenn
Tri-Valley
Morgan
John Glenn
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
River View
Crooksville
John Glenn
River View
Sheridan
Sheridan
Philo

West Muskingum
Meadowbrook
Tri-Valley
Morgan
John Glenn
Philo
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Sheridan
Crooksville
Crooksville
Philo

Grade
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12:48.5
12:54.9
13:08.3
13:08.3
13:12.7
13:38.0
13:48.0
13:57.4
14:00.5
14:00.7
14:32.7
14:33.5
14:40.1
14:58.7
15:01.3
15:18.1
15:26.7
15:27.0
16:06.1
16:36.0
16:47 .1
16:53.2
17:00.6
17:17.3
17:26.5
17:59.5
18:02.0
18:05.0
18:17.1
18:21.3
19:07.9
21:22.0
21:28.4
24:21.7
27:33.8
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Pace

6:24/M
6:27/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:36/M
6:49/M
6:54/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:16/M
717/ M
7:20/M
7:29/M
7:31/M
7:39/M
7:43/IM
7:44/M
8:03/M
8:18/M
8:24/M
8:27/M
8:30/M
8:39/M
8:43/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:03/M
9:09/M
9:11/M
9:34/M
10:41/M
10:44/M
12:11/M
13:47/M



Race Date
October 16, 2021

Place Team
1 John Glenn
2 Sheridan
3 Morgan
Inc. Crooksville
Inc. Meadowbrook
Inc. Philo
Inc. River View
Inc. Tri-Valley
Inc. West Muskingum

Muskingum Multisports

MVL Cross Country Championships

Team Summary Results
Boys

MS Boys 10:30am

Top 5
Places 1 2 3
28 3 4 5
Top 5 Times: 1:11:26.9
32 1 2 8
Top 5 Times: 1:13:19.3
63 6 12 14
Top 5 Times: 1:26:42.7

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Finishers
4 5
7 9
10 1
15 16

17

10/16/2021 08:57:05



MVL Cross Country Championships

Race Date
October 16, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
MS Boys 10:30am
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - John Glenn Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 28 Average Time: 14:17.3
1 259 Duran Isaac 3 3 13:38.0 13:38.0 0:00.0
2 261 Roe Wyatt 4 7 13:48.0 27:26.0 0:10.0
3 260 Ritchey Kaid 5 12 14:00.5 41:26.6 0:22.5
4 257 Bean Nick 7 19 14:33.5 56:00.1 0:55.5
5 262 Woodruff Will 9 28 15:26.7 1:11:26.9 1:48.7
6 258 Brown Reece (13) (41) 17:59.5  1:29:26.4 4:21.4
Team - Sheridan Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 32 Average Time: 14:39.8
1 285 Wilson Hudson 1 1 12:48.5 12:48.5 0:00.0
2 283 Lackey Alec 2 13:08.3 25:56.9 0:19.8
3 282 Johnson Seth 8 11 14:40.1 40:37.1 1:51.6
4 279 Bilka Jack 10 21 16:06.1 56:43.2 3:17.6
5 281 Helsel Benjamin 11 32 16:36.0  1:13:19.3 3:47.5
6 284 Soto Logan (18) (50) 21:22.0 1:34:41.4 8:334
Team - Morgan Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 63 Average Time: 17:20.5
1 269 Smith Clark 6 6 14:32.7 14:32.7 0:00.0
2 265 Bankes Aiden 12 18 17:26.5 31:59.2 2:53.8
3 270 Smith Zack 14 32 18:05.0 50:04.2 3:32.3
4 266 Massey Braden 15 47 18:17.1 1:08:21.4 3:44 .4
5 264 Anderson James 16 63 18:21.3 1:26:42.7 3:48.6
6 268 Reinhart Liam (17) (80) 19:07.9 1:45:50.7 4:35.2
Team - Crooksville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 253 Houk Grayson Less Than 5 13:12.7 13:12.7 0:00.0
2 256 Wood Scot Less Than 5 15:18.1 28:30.8 2:05.4
3 252 Allen Xavier Less Than 5 21:28.4 49:59.2 8:15.7
4 255 Richards Seth Less Than 5 24:21.7 1:14:20.9 11:09.0
Team - River View Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 277 Skjold Trey Less Than 5 12:54.9 12:54.9 0:00.0
2 275 Cochran Landon Less Than 5 13:57.4 26:52.3 1:02.5
3 276 Johnson Brody Less Than 5 15:01.3 41:53.7 2:06.4
4 274 Adams Nathan Less Than 5 15:27.0 57:20.8 2:32.1
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MVL Cross Country Championships

Race Date
October 16, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
MS Boys 10:30am
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Tri-Valley Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 286 Dearing William Less Than 5 13:08.3 13:08.3 0:00.0
2 289 Rollison Colten Less Than 5 14:00.7 27:09.0 0:52.3
3 287 Hogue Alexander Less Than 5 14:58.7 42:07.7 1:50.3
4 288 Miller Aidan Less Than 5 17:17.3 59:25.0 4:08.9
Team - Philo Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 273 Stemm Elijah Less Than 5 16:47.1 16:47.1 0:00.0
2 271 Goldean Corgan Less Than 5 18:02.0 34:49.1 1:14.9
3 272 Goldean Jack Less Than 5 27:33.8  1:02:23.0 10:46.7
Team - Meadowbrook Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 263 Forbes Grady Less Than 5 17:00.6 17:00.6 0:00.0
Team - West Muskingum Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 290 Elson Logan Less Than 5 16:53.2 16:53.2 0:00.0

Muskingum Multisports 2 10/16/2021 08:57:19



	2021 MVL MS Boys Results
	2021 MVL MS Boys Results2
	2021 MVL MS Boys Results3

